
Spring 2016 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

April 15, 2016

SOCIAL and BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

Assessment Facilitators:

Julie Sexton

GEC Facilitators:

David Gilkey

Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Albeck Dave UCD attended David.albeck@ucdenver.edu

Anderssen Joan CCCS-ACC attended joan.anderssen@arapahoe.edu

Bamford Cheyne *Assmt-

CCCS-ACC

attended cheyne.bamford@arapahoe.edu

Beighey Cathy Aims attended cathy.beighey@aims.edu

Calhoun-Stuber Susan CSU-P attended Susan.calhounstuber@csupueblo.edu 

Carr Mary CCCS-ACC attended Mary.Carr@arapahoe.edu

Crew Abby CMC attended arcrew@coloradomtn.edu

Dias Elsa CCCS-PPCC attended Elsa.Dias@ppcc.edu

Dunn Jimmy UNC attended james.dunn@unco.edu

Fitzpatrick Colleen UNC attended colleen.fitzpatrick@unco.edu

Gilkey Dave *GEC attended David.Gilkey@ColoState.EDU

Jolly Trish UNC attended Patricia.Jolly@unco.edu

Marston Chris UNC attended Christine.marston@unco.edu

Munick Warren CCCS-PPCC attended Warren.Munick@ppcc.edu

Chair:

Scribe:  

Julie Sextion
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Nelson Kyle UNC attended Kyle.Nelson@unco.edu

Recker Nicholas MSUD attended nrecker@msudenver.edu

Sexton Julie *Assmt-

UNC

attended julie.sexton@unco.edu

Stagner Annessa CCCS-LCC attended Annessa.Stagner@lamarcc.edu

Wilson Matt CCCS-FRCC attended Matthew.Wilson@frontrange.edu
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